

APT PACKAGING LTD

Date: 29-08-2024

Gut No. 76, village Pangra, Paithan Road, Tq. Paithan, Dist Aurangabad, Maharashtra state of India -431106 Website:- WWW.aptpackaging.in Cont;-+91-9960100449

CIN:- L24100MH1980PLC022746

Ref No. APT/2024-25/CS/36 To, The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited P. J. Tower, DalaI Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code – 506979

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate Folio No. R01635 APT Packaging Ltd

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") has received request for Stop Transfer due to Loss of share certificate. The details are as under.

Folio No and Stop Transfer Dt	Name of the Shareholder	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No of shares
R01635 28.08.2024	RAMESH PATEL	7193	1384712-1384779	68

This is for the information of the Exchange.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For APT PACKAGING LIMITED

Jyoti S. Bajpai Company Secretary & Compliance Officer M. No. A-69024



Message preview



















 \checkmark

Mail

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) ≥

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in From

complianceexecutive@aptpackaging.in, osd@aptpackaging.in To

suman.shetty@linkintime.co.in Cc

Wed 04:00 Date

Contacts

ID1387.pdf (~267 KB) ▼

Calendar

Settings

曲

Dear Team,

Dark mode

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

? About

Client Name: APT Packaging Limited



Logout

Certificate No. Distinctive No. **Stop Transfer Date Folio No** Name No. of Shar 27 Aug 2024 1384712 - 1384779 R01635 RAMESH K PATEL 7193 68

Webmail Home

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.